
 
HCP Package Funds and charges  - July 1 2023 

 

  Level 1 Level2 Level 3 Level 4 

  

Home Care Package Funding per 

annum 

Annual 

  

$10,366 

  

$18,063.85 

  

$39,310.50 

  

$59,593.55 

  

Home Care Package Funding per 

fortnight 

per fortnight 

  

$397.60 

  

$692.86 

  

$1507.08 

  

$2285.78 

  

Basic Daily Care Fee paid by you 

per fortnight 

  

$0 

  

$0 

  

$0 

  

$0 

  

Cooinda Care Management Fee 

per fortnight 

  

  

$78.82 

  

  

  

$138.60 

  

  

$301.56 

  

  

  

$457.10 

  

  

  

  

Cooinda  Package Management 

Fee per fortnight 

  

  

$59.08 

  

$103.88 

  

$226.24 

  

$342.86 

  

Funding available for your support 

services/equipment per fortnight 

  

  

$259.70 

  

$450.38 

  

$980.00 

  

$1485.82 
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