HCP Package Funds and charges - July 1 2023

	Level 1	Level2	Level 3	Level 4
Home Care Package Funding per annum Annual	\$10,366	\$18,063.85	\$39,310.50	\$59,593.55
Home Care Package Funding per fortnight per fortnight	\$397.60	\$692.86	\$1507.08	\$2285.78
Basic Daily Care Fee paid by you per fortnight	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Cooinda Care Management Fee per fortnight	\$78.82	\$138.60	\$301.56	\$457.10
Cooinda Package Management Fee per fortnight	\$59.08	\$103.88	\$226.24	\$342.86
Funding available for your support services/equipment per fortnight	\$259.70	\$450.38	\$980.00	\$1485.82